MBA
Adjusters - Tilt
Adjustable supports for all kinds of machinery.
Stem: Mild steel bright zinc plated.
Base: Polythene or Polypropylene.
Angle of Tilt: 25° from perpendicular.
Hexagon Nut: 12mm A/F.
Standard colour: Black.
This catalogue to be read in conjunction with information at  http://www.minibearings.com.au//partslist/adjustersrigid/mountsandvibrationcontrol/wide/1/
Screw Size (MxL) mm Base Diameter (W) mm Base Height (H) mm Max Static Load kg Base Material Part Number
Adjusters - Tilt
inches inches inches
M6 X 25.0 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene# TAD5009-25-1
0.984 0.787
M6 x 12.5 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene# TAD5008-25-1
0.984 0.787
M6 x 12.5 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5008-32-1
1.280 0.787
Page 1 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Screw Size (MxL) mm Base Diameter (W) mm Base Height (H) mm Max Static Load kg Base Material Part Number
Adjusters - Tilt
inches inches inches
M6 X 25.0 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5009-32-1
1.280 0.787
M6 x 12.5 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene# TAD5008-40-1
1.575 0.787
M6 X 25.0 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene# TAD5009-40-1
1.575 0.787
M6 x 12.5 47.5 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5008-47-1
1.870 0.787
M6 X 25.0 47.5 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5009-47-1
1.870 0.787
M6 X 25.0 55.0 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5009-55-1
2.165 0.787
M6 x 12.5 55.0 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5008-55-1
2.165 0.787
M8 x 25.0 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene TAD5011-25-1
0.984 0.787
M8 x 12.5 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene# TAD5010-25-1
0.984 0.787
M8 x 25.0 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5011-32-1
1.280 0.787
Page 2 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Screw Size (MxL) mm Base Diameter (W) mm Base Height (H) mm Max Static Load kg Base Material Part Number
Adjusters - Tilt
inches inches inches
M8 x 12.5 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5010-32-1
1.280 0.787
M8 x 12.5 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene# TAD5010-40-1
1.575 0.787
M8 x 25.0 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene# TAD5011-40-1
1.575 0.787
M8 x 12.5 47.5 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5010-47-1
1.870 0.787
M8 x 25.0 47.5 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5011-47-1
1.870 0.787
M8 x 25.0 55.0 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5011-55-1
2.165 0.787
M8 x 12.5 55.0 20.0 100 Polypropylene# TAD5010-55-1
2.165 0.787
M10 x 50.0 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene# TAD5015-25-1
0.984 0.787
M10 x 15.0 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene# TAD5013-25-1
0.984 0.787
M10 x 37.50 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene# TAD5014-25-1
0.984 0.787
Page 3 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Screw Size (MxL) mm Base Diameter (W) mm Base Height (H) mm Max Static Load kg Base Material Part Number
Adjusters - Tilt
inches inches inches
M10 x 50.0 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5015-32-1
1.280 0.787
M10 x 37.50 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5014-32-1
1.280 0.787
M10 x 15.0 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5013-32-1
1.280 0.787
M10 x 37.50 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene# TAD5014-40-1
1.575 0.787
M10 x 15.0 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene# TAD5013-40-1
1.575 0.787
M10 x 50.0 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene TAD5015-40-1
1.575 0.787
M10 x 15.0 47.5 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5013-47-1
1.870 0.787
M10 x 37.50 47.5 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5014-47-1
1.870 0.787
M10 x 50.0 47.5 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5015-47-1
1.870 0.787
M10 x 15.0 55.0 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5013-55-1
2.165 0.787
Page 4 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Screw Size (MxL) mm Base Diameter (W) mm Base Height (H) mm Max Static Load kg Base Material Part Number
Adjusters - Tilt
inches inches inches
M10 x 50.0 55.0 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5015-55-1
2.165 0.787
M10 x 37.50 55.0 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5014-55-1
2.165 0.787
M12 x 50.0 25.0 20.0 50 Polythene# TAD5019-25-1
0.984 0.787
M12 x 50.0 32.5 20.0 75 Polythene# TAD5019-32-1
1.280 0.787
M12 x 50.0 40.0 20.0 100 Polythene# TAD5019-40-1
1.575 0.787
M12 x 50.0 47.5 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5019-47-1
1.870 0.787
M12 x 50.0 55.0 20.0 250 Polypropylene# TAD5019-55-1
2.165 0.787
Page 5 of 5# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au